
 

TITANS MUSIC  

Music Directors: Colin Jamieson & Aimee Joo 
21250 42 Avenue 

Langley, British Columbia V3A 8K6 

colin.jamieson@sd35.bc.ca aimee.joo@sd35.bc.ca 
  

MUSIC Schedule 2025-2026 
 Sept 2025 - June 2026 
 
Wed Sep 3 11:50am-12:25pm  Little Mermaid Information Meeting (LFMSS Large Gym) 
Mon Sep 8  to Thu Sep 11  Choir & Jazz Bands begin (before AND after school)   
Wed Sep 10 3:00pm-4:30pm  Little Mermaid Audition Prep #1 (Music Room) 
Sat Sep 13 8:45am-11am  Beginning Band Workshop – LFMSS (District event – Band 7 students only) 
Wed Sep 17 3:00pm-4:30pm  Little Mermaid Audition Prep #2 (Music Room) 
Tues Sept 23 to Fri Sept 26  Little Mermaid Auditions (Music Room & Small Gym) 
Wed Oct 1 3:00pm-6:00pm  Little Mermaid First Rehearsal/Read-Through (Music Room & Small Gym) 
Fri Oct 3 3:00pm-4:30pm  Jazz Choir Auditions (Music Room) 
Tue Oct 21 6:00pm – 9:00pm  District Choral Festival (+ mass choir rehearsal) @ REMS 
Tues Oct 28 5:00pm – 7:00pm  Titans Grade 7 Band Squeak & Squawk – Small Gym (gr. 7 bands) 
Thurs Nov 6  6:30pm – 9:00pm  Titans Fall Concert – LFMSS Large Gym (gr. 8-12) 
Fri Nov 7  10:00am -11:00am Remembrance Day Assembly (Choir & Sr. Band perform in Large Gym  
Thurs Nov 13 7:00pm – 9:00pm  District Concert Band Festival @ WGSS 
Wed Dec 3 8:30 am – 3:00pm  Caroling Field trip (Choir)  
Fri Dec 12 1:30pm-2:30pm  Grade 7 Christmas Concert (Large Gym) 
Thu Dec 18 6:30pm-9:00pm  Titans Winter Concert LFMSS Large Gym (gr. 7-12 music ensembles) 
Fri Dec 19 10:00am – 11:00am Winter Assembly (mini concert featuring some music ensembles) 
Jan 20 OR 21 TBD  District Jazz Band Festival @ LFAS Chief Sepass Theatre  
 

Feb 21/22 TBD  Surrey Jazz Festival (Bell Performing Arts Center) 
Tues Mar 10  7:00pm – 9:00pm  Music in the Movies Concert LFMSS Large Gym (gr. 8-12) 
May 15-17  Friday-Sunday  Jr Tour to Victoria  
Mon June 8 evening-TBD  Vocal Jazz Festival @ Walnut Grove 
Mon June 8  10:00am 10:30am  Music Awards (all gr. 8-11 music students @ LFMSS Large Gym) 
Tue June 9 6:00pm – 9:00pm  Final Concert & Gr 12 Awards LFMSS Large Gym (gr. 8-12) 
Tues June 16   Grad Ceremony 
Thurs June 18    Grad Banquet 
Mon June 22 1:30pm-3:00pm  Grade 6-7 Celebrations *Grade 7’s perform (Large Gym) 
 
Co-curricular Schedule: Jazz Bands & Choir Begin All Jazz Band and Concert Choir classes will begin the 2nd week 

(with before AND after school rehearsals) starting Monday September 8th with choir after school at 3:00pm on Monday, 

Sr Jazz Band Tuesday morning (Sept 9) at 7:00am and Jr. Jazz Band at 3:00pm Tuesday after school (Sept 9). Jazz 

Choir auditions will take place October 3 after school.  

 
LFMSS presents The Little Mermaid! 

Come join us under the sea and be a part of something truly magical. All students in grade 6-12 are invited to audition (for an 

on-stage role) and some spots for grade 8-12 students looking to help with tech and behind the scenes are also available. There 

will be an important information meeting in the large gym on Wednesday, September 3 that all interested must attend. 

This will be followed by audition prep sessions (see calendar). Auditions for on-stage begin Tuesday, September 23 @ 5:00pm 

and go till Friday, September 26. Rehearsals will be held Wednesdays after school, beginning on October 1, and Saturdays 

once or twice a month. Please see “Musical Calendar” (attached below) for more specifics. We also always need lots of hands-

on deck! If you are a parent who wants to help with costumes, set building, or other tasks please let Mr. Jamieson know! 
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